
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/10/19 to 02/15/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/10/19 to 02/15/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/10/19 to 02/15/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 1211.0273) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2205.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.87%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.59%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1556.1250 / $ 

575.3750
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1955.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (128.50%) / (47.51%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

88.66%

Gross Profit $ 2384.6367 Total Trades 47

Gross Loss ($ 3595.6641) Winning Trades 13

Avg win/Avg loss 1.735 Winning Rate 27.66%

Profit Factor 0.663 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.318 / (0.244)

Avg Winning Trade 183.4336 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (105.7548) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade ($ 25.7665) Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 484.9980 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 240.0000) Avg Losing Bars 10

Total Net Profit $ 60.1875 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2205.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.04% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.59%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1029.2031 / $ 

309.0497
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1955.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 1709.99% / 513.48%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

88.66%

Gross Profit $ 1269.7266 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 1209.5391) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 1.968 Winning Rate 34.78%

Profit Factor 1.050 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.719 / 0.033

Avg Winning Trade 158.7158 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (80.6359) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 2.6168 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 425.0078 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 199.7168) Avg Losing Bars 10

Total Net Profit ($ 1271.1992) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2205.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.92%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.59%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1501.5313 / $ 

557.1771
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1955.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (118.12%) / (43.83%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

88.66%

Gross Profit $ 1114.9238 Total Trades 24

Gross Loss ($ 2386.1230) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 1.776 Winning Rate 20.83%

Profit Factor 0.467 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.173 / (0.422)

Avg Winning Trade 222.9848 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (125.5854) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 52.9666) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 485.0020 Avg Winning Bars 6

Largest Losing Trade ($ 240.0000) Avg Losing Bars 11

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 02/11/2019 07:02 Sell 6935.5000 02/11/2019 07:18 6943.3428 (171.8555) (171.8555) 16

2 02/11/2019 07:23 Sell 6924.0000 02/11/2019 07:34 6933.0103 (195.2090) (367.0645) 11

3 02/11/2019 07:52 Sell 6927.7500 02/11/2019 08:22 6930.7500 (74.9980) (442.0625) 30

4 02/11/2019 08:31 Sell 6917.7500 02/11/2019 08:47 6925.0000 (160.0000) (602.0625) 16

5 02/11/2019 08:52 Sell 6916.2500 02/11/2019 09:00 6923.5000 (160.0000) (762.0625) 8

6 02/11/2019 09:24 Buy 6929.2500 02/11/2019 09:49 6928.0000 (40.0000) (802.0625) 25

7 02/11/2019 10:14 Sell 6923.0000 02/11/2019 11:03 6912.2500 200.0000 (602.0625) 49

8 02/11/2019 11:18 Sell 6910.0000 02/11/2019 11:41 6914.9683 (114.3652) (716.4277) 23

9 02/11/2019 12:15 Buy 6916.5000 02/11/2019 12:33 6911.7222 (110.5508) (826.9785) 18

10 02/11/2019 12:45 Buy 6916.0000 02/11/2019 12:59 6915.7500 (20.0059) (846.9844) 14

11 02/12/2019 06:48 Buy 6985.5000 02/12/2019 07:43 6987.2500 20.0000 (826.9844) 55

12 02/12/2019 07:51 Buy 6992.2500 02/12/2019 08:22 7009.2500 325.0000 (501.9844) 31

13 02/12/2019 08:42 Buy 7013.5000 02/12/2019 08:46 7008.7500 (110.0000) (611.9844) 4

14 02/12/2019 08:53 Buy 7014.2500 02/12/2019 09:09 7010.7500 (85.0000) (696.9844) 16

15 02/12/2019 09:23 Sell 7007.0000 02/12/2019 09:35 7011.2500 (100.0000) (796.9844) 12

16 02/12/2019 09:48 Sell 7006.7500 02/12/2019 10:14 7010.9712 (99.4238) (896.4082) 26

17 02/12/2019 10:27 Buy 7012.5000 02/12/2019 11:02 7017.7500 90.0020 (806.4063) 35

18 02/12/2019 11:04 Buy 7019.0000 02/12/2019 11:30 7020.2500 10.0000 (796.4063) 26

19 02/12/2019 11:46 Buy 7024.2500 02/12/2019 11:53 7020.7500 (85.0000) (881.4063) 7

20 02/12/2019 12:03 Sell 7018.0000 02/12/2019 12:15 7021.5000 (85.0000) (966.4063) 12

21 02/13/2019 06:44 Buy 7058.0000 02/13/2019 06:56 7048.7642 (199.7168) (1166.1230) 12

22 02/13/2019 07:53 Sell 7043.0000 02/13/2019 08:51 7030.7500 229.9980 (936.1250) 58

23 02/13/2019 09:18 Sell 7034.0000 02/13/2019 09:41 7036.0181 (55.3613) (991.4863) 23

24 02/13/2019 09:44 Buy 7036.7500 02/13/2019 09:51 7031.7500 (114.9980) (1106.4844) 7

25 02/13/2019 10:08 Buy 7037.7500 02/13/2019 10:47 7038.5000 0.0000 (1106.4844) 39

26 02/13/2019 11:04 Buy 7042.0000 02/13/2019 11:39 7041.0000 (35.0000) (1141.4844) 35

27 02/13/2019 11:43 Buy 7044.5000 02/13/2019 12:04 7045.0259 (4.4824) (1145.9668) 21

28 02/13/2019 12:39 Sell 7041.7500 02/13/2019 13:00 7016.7500 484.9980 (660.9688) 21

29 02/14/2019 06:31 Sell 6979.2500 02/14/2019 06:34 6990.5000 (240.0000) (900.9688) 3

30 02/14/2019 06:59 Buy 7008.7500 02/14/2019 07:37 7019.4863 199.7266 (701.2422) 38

31 02/14/2019 08:34 Sell 6996.2500 02/14/2019 08:39 7007.2646 (235.3008) (936.5430) 5

32 02/14/2019 08:45 Buy 7019.2500 02/14/2019 10:13 7041.2500 424.9961 (511.5469) 88

33 02/14/2019 10:35 Buy 7044.5000 02/14/2019 10:46 7039.5000 (115.0000) (626.5469) 11

34 02/14/2019 10:54 Sell 7035.7500 02/14/2019 11:09 7038.2500 (65.0000) (691.5469) 15

35 02/14/2019 12:04 Sell 7034.5000 02/14/2019 12:06 7039.2476 (109.9512) (801.4980) 2

36 02/14/2019 12:11 Sell 7032.5000 02/14/2019 12:32 7040.2500 (170.0020) (971.5000) 21

37 02/14/2019 12:49 Sell 7036.0000 02/14/2019 13:00 7025.7500 190.0000 (781.5000) 11

38 02/15/2019 06:24 Buy 7058.0000 02/15/2019 06:32 7068.2500 190.0000 (591.5000) 8

39 02/15/2019 08:12 Sell 7041.0000 02/15/2019 08:29 7039.7539 9.9219 (581.5781) 17

40 02/15/2019 08:43 Sell 7030.7500 02/15/2019 08:52 7038.7500 (175.0000) (756.5781) 9

41 02/15/2019 09:18 Buy 7046.5000 02/15/2019 09:33 7042.5000 (95.0000) (851.5781) 15

42 02/15/2019 10:09 Sell 7035.0000 02/15/2019 10:35 7036.2500 (40.0000) (891.5781) 26

43 02/15/2019 11:06 Buy 7042.7500 02/15/2019 11:13 7039.2500 (85.0000) (976.5781) 7

44 02/15/2019 11:18 Buy 7044.5000 02/15/2019 11:29 7039.7612 (109.7754) (1086.3535) 11

45 02/15/2019 11:36 Buy 7045.2500 02/15/2019 12:00 7046.5000 9.9941 (1076.3594) 24

46 02/15/2019 12:20 Sell 7041.7500 02/15/2019 12:27 7045.0000 (80.0000) (1156.3594) 7

47 02/15/2019 12:30 Sell 7043.5000 02/15/2019 12:32 7045.4834 (54.6680) (1211.0273) 2
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